## LZ4UW145183

(Requ	uestor's Name)	<del></del> _
(Addr	ess)	
nbbA)	ress)	<u>-</u>
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



500425451325



024 HAR 29 PH 12: 0

PROSIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:03/2	29/2024		
Name:			
Reference #:			
Entity Name:	MDS SAINT	PETERSBURG PLLC	
_	·	ion to Transact Business	
☐ Amendme ☐ Change of			
☐ Reinstater	_		
Conversio	n		
☐ Merger			2024 HAR 29 SECTIONS
Dissolution	n/Withdrawal		AR 2s
☐ Fictitious N	Name		
Other		·	AHIO: 43
Authorized Amou	int: <b>\$125.00</b>		cs
Signature:			

D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607

F: +852.2682.9790

"AJA PACIFIC HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
A HONG KONG UMITED COMPANY
UNIT B. UF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY
HONG KONG
P: 48522682,9633



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: 03/29	9/2024		
Name:	KEN	_	
Reference #:	2309592		
Entity Name:	MDS SAINT	PETERSBURG PLLC	
<ul><li>✓ Articles of In</li><li>☐ Amendment</li><li>☐ Change of A</li></ul>		on to Transact Business	
☐ Reinstateme			
☐ Conversion ☐ Merger			2024 HAR 29 CECALIGIA TALLATA
☐ Dissolution/\	Nithdrawal		( ^ ~.
☐ Fictitious Na	me		AHIO: 43
0'	\$125.00		

F: 800.944.6607

## COVER LETTER

	w Filing Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	MDS	Saint Petersburg PLLC
		f Limited Liability Company
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(	s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the following:
		Harry P. Teichman
		Name of Person
		Taylor English Duma LLP
		Firm/Company
		P.O. Box 147
		Address
		Tampa, FL 33601
	hte	City/State and Zip Code eichman@taylorenglish.com
_		used for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, p	please call;
-	Harry Teichmana	813 857-2248
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
\$125.00 Fil	ling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu	& \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee.
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

,

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:			
	MDS Saint	Petersburg PLLC		
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C	C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street	address of the principal office	of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2663 1st Avenue North		2663 1st Avenue North		
		_		
St. Pete ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa	ersburg, FL 33713  gent, Registered Office, & Roy cannot serve as its own Regi	St egistered Agent's Si	. Petersburg, FL 33713	
St. Pete ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an	ersburg, FL 33713  gent, Registered Office, & Roy cannot serve as its own Regi	St egistered Agent's Si istered Agent. You m	. Petersburg, FL 33713	
St. Pete  ARTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & Reny cannot serve as its own Registered active Florida registration.)	St egistered Agent's Si istered Agent. You m	. Petersburg, FL 33713	
St. Pete  ARTICLE III - Registered A  (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & Reny cannot serve as its own Registered active Florida registration.)	Stered Agent's Si istered Agent. You mut are:	. Petersburg, FL 33713	
St. Pete  ARTICLE III - Registered A  (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & Roy cannot serve as its own Registered active Florida registration.)  t address of the registered agents	Stered Agent's Si istered Agent. You mut are:	. Petersburg, FL 33713	
St. Pete  ARTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & Roy cannot serve as its own Registered active Florida registration.)  t address of the registered agents	egistered Agent's Si istered Agent. You must are: temal Patelume st Avenue North	. Petersburg, FL 33713 gnature: bust designate an individua	
St. Pete  ARTICLE III - Registered A  The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & Registered Office, & Registered Office, & Registered office, & Registered as its own Registration.)  It address of the registered agent Registered Re	egistered Agent's Si istered Agent. You must are: temal Patelume st Avenue North	. Petersburg, FL 33713 gnature: bust designate an individua	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.  $\frac{1}{100}$ 

Remal Patel
Remal Patel (Mar 28, 2024 15:41 EDT)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

MINIDIN -	= Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = 3		
	IGR	Remai Patel
	<del></del>	2663 1st Avenue North
		St. Petersburg, FL 33713
М	IGR	Vivek Solanki
	<del></del>	2663 1st Avenue North
		St. Petersburg, FL 33713
		<del></del>
	<u>-</u>	
Il lea attack	nment if necessary)	
	•	
		e of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ffective date e of filing.)	is listed, the date must be sp	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
	serted in this block does not	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
tument's effe	ective date on the Department	t of State's records.
T.F.VI: Othe	r provisions, if any.	3. 20
FERRIS P. DE COMM.	s purpose of the profession	onal limited liability company is to conduct a dental practice.
		$\sim$
		2 T 83
The busines	On oldwarung.	29
The busines	ED SIGNATURE:	Remal Patel  mal Patel (Mar 28, 2024 15:41 EDT)  member or an authorized representative of a member.  uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, see information submitted in a document to the Department of State 7.

## Filing Fees:

Remai Patel Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)